VSR-2EL & VSR-2ELP Series
Panel & Line Regulator
Flow Chart
Product Features
Technical Data
• Line and Panel pressure regulator
• Brass chrome plated body and bonnet for inert,
reactive, flammable and oxidizing gas and mixtures up

VSR-2EL & VSR-2ELP Series
Panel & Line Regulator
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
Body Material
S:  316L
C:  Chrome Plated Brass
Type
  L:  Line
LP:  panel mounting
Inlets / Outlets
Type of Gas
Please specify type of gas
Diaphragm Option
None: Hastelloy® C276
   NP: PTFE+Neoprene*
Port Selection
Outlet Pressure P2
Inlet Pressure P1
VSR - 2EL S -100 - 20 -  1  -  2  -  3  -  4  - NP- N2
1  -  2  - 3  -  4
VSR - 2EL C -  10  -  2  - F4 - P  - F4 - B - NP - O2Example:
  10:   10 bar
  20:   20 bar
  40:   40 bar
100:   100 bar
8M: 8mm Tube fitting
TW12M: 12mm Weld tube
P: Gauge (Psig/bar)
B: Plug
* Other connection standard, consult factory.
*  For mixed gases, please specify cylinder connection standard and thread when ordering.
    1: to 1 bar
    2:  to 2 bar
    4:  to 4 bar
    8:  to 8 bar
  10:  to 10 bar
  20:  to 20 bar
  35:  to 35 bar
  50:  to 50 bar
  V2: -1 bar to 2 bar
  V4: -1 bar to 4 bar
V10: -1 bar to 10 bar
V20: -1 bar to 20 bar
1
2
4
3
P2 P1
* Inlet pressure Max. 20bar，
  Outlet pressure applies only：
  1: to 1bar，2:  to 2 bar
1
2